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ISSUE 17/
ROUND 4 RESULTS

YERING MEADOWS, 17 APR 11

26 Players

17/04/2011 - Yering Meadows

26 Players

1st Place - Denis Argoon (35 points)

2nd Place - Adam Russell (32 points)

3rd Place - Brendan Drew (31 points)

NAGA - Mark Ostler (6 points - 3 x 2pts, 13/0 loss in matchplay)

Nearest Pin - 3rd Hole - Denis Argoon ($23 collect) Nearest Pin - 25th
Hole - Alf Hodges ($21 collect) Nearest Second - 24th Hole - Denis
Argoon Longest Drive - 9th Hole - Graham Harding

Raffle - raised $130
Fines - The Bob and Rob show - amount???
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ROUND 3/2011 RESULTS:

First: Denis Argoon (35 Points)
Denis’s AAGC Career History*:
Well Denis is making an impact. Only been at the club this year, but never fails to win something.

Denis’s Trophy Cabinet:
1x1% 0x2": 0x3% 0xNAGA; 1x NTP’s; 3x D'n'C’s; and 1 x Longest Drives;
career prize money total: $73.00.

Denis’s claims to fame:
2011 — Joined as a member of the AAGC
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* Historical records since 2001

Second: Adam Russell (32 Points);

Third: Brendan Drew (31 Points);

NAGA: Mark Ostler (6 Points).

Nearest to Pin: (3") Denis Argoon ($23.00)
(15™ Alf Hodges  ($21.00)

Drive ‘n’ Chip: (14™) Denis Argoon

L ongest Drive (9™  Graeme Harding

Eagles Nest Tally for Round 5/2011: 4 (Eagle nest last went off in Round 1/2011),

Raffle: Round 4/2011 Raffles conducted by Brent Proctor. Raised $130.00
Fines: Round 4/2011 Fines raised: $???.??  Fines Master: Rob and Bob Show

Special “‘WHAT THE’ for the following:
e Next Round

ROUND 4/2011 MATCHPLAY RESULTS

Tony has just got his nose infront with Mark Jordan only behind by %

John Uwland 7 v Peter Menz 10
Denis Halliman 6 v Brendan Drew 8
Denis Argoon 10 v Hitman 3
Sir Alf 5 v Vince 6
Adam Russell 10 v Mick Conroy 4
Rob Arnold 7 v John Leenaerts 6
Sir Bob 9 v Laurie Walker 5
Brent Proctor 6 v Andrew Jordan 4
Steve Waites 5 v Tony Sawyer 8
Mark Jordan 5 v Shaun Caccianiga 4
Ross Morfea 13 v Mark Ostler 0
Rob Griek 7 v Dos 7
Ritchie Lakey 9 v Pat Edwards 3



Name

Tony Sawyer
Mark Jordan
Andrew Jordan
Bob Mitchell (Sir)
Adam Russell
Joe dos Santos
Alf Hodges (Sir)
Brendan Drew
Brent Proctor
Paul Vanschaik
Rob Arnold

lan Hazelwood
Denis Argoon
Vince Digrazia
Richie Lakey
John Leenarts (Sir)
John Uwland
Rob Uwland
Steve Williams
Laurie Walker
Steve Waite
Graham Harding
Patrick Edwards
Ross Morfea
Peter Menz

Denis Halliman
Rob Griek

Shaun Williams
Shaun Caccianiga
Mick Conroy

Kel Linehan
Peter Deveraux
Arthur Morihovitis
Mark Ostler
Allan McLean
Rick Waterman
Fred Hodges
John Franklin

2011 MATCHPLAY TABLE
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For Ag
3% 20
32 19
21 24
30 14
32 2
23 15
26 23
27 26
25 26
21 16
18 21
19 8
18 9
16 8
15 8
25 28
26 33
16 14
21 13
19 21
17 19
12 23
13 28
21 8
15 13
11 12
17 25
8 7
17 24
14 26
10 16
8 15
8 20
2 23
5 6
6 8
5 8
5 8

%
175.0%
168.4%
112.5%
214.3%
145.5%
153.3%
113.0%
103.8%
96.2%
131.3%
85.7%
237.5%
200.0%
200.0%
187.5%
89.3%
78.8%
114.3%
161.5%
90.5%
89.5%
52.2%
46.4%
262.5%
115.4%
91.7%
68.0%
114.3%
70.8%
53.8%
62.5%
53.3%
40.0%
8.7%
83.3%
75.0%
62.5%
62.5%

Pts
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NEXT ROUND
Round 5 — EAGLE RIDGE
29 May 11
Tee Off: 0915hrs
Cost: $50.00,
Current Champion:
2010 — 2004: DNP
2003: John Lojko 44 pts
Previous Winners:
2002: Rob Griek 45 pts
2001: Peter Still 40 pts
PAID ANNOUNCEMENTS:

If you have, or know of someone who has, the NAGA TOP/SHIRTS, can you return them so we can
humiliate the next NAGA.

Golf Trip:
26-28 Aug 11 @ Yarrawonga. Start Planning Now.
John Leenarts is taking money for it already, so bring a bit each month

Cheers
Paul VVanschaik
AAGC News Reporter.



