AUSTRALIAN AIRLINES GOLF CLUB

RIF-RAF's

Monthly Newsletter

Head Rep: Paul Vanschaik, 0417-414-264, E-Mail: pbvans@tpg.com.au

ISSUE 17 <u>ROUND 4 RESULTS</u> YERING MEADOWS, 17 APR 11

26 Players

17/04/2011 - Yering Meadows
> 26 Players
> 1st Place - Denis Argoon (35 points)
> 2nd Place - Adam Russell (32 points)
> 3rd Place - Brendan Drew (31 points)
> NAGA - Mark Ostler (6 points - 3 x 2pts, 13/0 loss in matchplay)
>
> Nearest Pin - 3rd Hole - Denis Argoon (\$23 collect) Nearest Pin - 25th
> Hole - Alf Hodges (\$21 collect) Nearest Second - 24th Hole - Denis
> Argoon Longest Drive - 9th Hole - Graham Harding
>
> Raffle - raised \$130
> Fines - The Bob and Rob show - amount???

ROUND 3/2011 RESULTS:

First: Denis Argoon(35 Points)Denis 's AAGC Career History*:Well Denis is making an impact.Only been at the club this year, but never fails to win something.

Denis's Trophy Cabinet: 1×1^{st} , 0×2^{nd} ; 0×3^{rd} ; $0 \times NAGA$; $1 \times NTP$'s; $3 \times D$ 'n'C's; and $1 \times Longest$ Drives; career prize money total: \$73.00.

Denis's claims to fame: 2011 – Joined as a member of the AAGC * Historical records since 2001

Second: Third: NAGA:	Adam Russell Brendan Drew Mark Ostler	(32 Points); (31 Points); (6 Points).					
<u>Nearest to Pi</u>	n: (3 rd) Denis Argoo (15 th) Alf Hodges	n (\$23.00) (\$21.00)					
Drive 'n' Chi	ip: (14 th) Denis Argoo	n					
Longest Driv	<u>ve</u> (9 th) Graeme Hard	ling					
Eagles Nest Tally for Round 5/2011: 4 (Eagle nest last went off in Round 1/2011),							
<u>Raffle:</u> Round 4/2011 Raffles conducted by Brent Proctor. Raised \$130.00							

Fines: Round 4/2011 Fines raised: \$????? Fines Master: Rob and Bob Show

Special 'WHAT THE' for the following:

• Next Round

ROUND 4/2011 MATCHPLAY RESULTS

Tony has just got his nose infront with Mark Jordan only behind by %

John Uwland 7 v Peter Menz 10 Denis Halliman 6 v Brendan Drew 8 Denis Argoon 10 v Hitman 3 Sir Alf 5 v Vince 6 Adam Russell 10 v Mick Conroy 4 Rob Arnold 7 v John Leenaerts 6 Sir Bob 9 v Laurie Walker 5 Brent Proctor 6 v Andrew Jordan 4 Steve Waites 5 v Tony Sawyer 8 Mark Jordan 5 v Shaun Caccianiga 4 Ross Morfea 13 v Mark Ostler 0 Rob Griek 7 v Dos 7 Ritchie Lakey 9 v Pat Edwards 3

2011 MATCHPLAY TABLE

Name	Р	W	D	For	Ag	%	Pts
Tony Sawyer	4	4		35	20	175.0%	32
Mark Jordan	4	4		32	19	168.4%	32
Andrew Jordan	4	3		27	24	112.5%	26
Bob Mitchell (Sir)	3	3		30	14	214.3%	24
Adam Russell	4	2	1	32	22	145.5%	23
Joe dos Santos	3	2	1	23	15	153.3%	21
Alf Hodges (Sir)	4	2		26	23	113.0%	20
Brendan Drew	4	2		27	26	103.8%	20
Brent Proctor	4	2		25	26	96.2%	20
Paul Vanschaik	3	2		21	16	131.3%	18
Rob Arnold	3	2		18	21	85.7%	18
Ian Hazelwood	2	2		19	8	237.5%	16
Denis Argoon	2	2		18	9	200.0%	16
Vince Digrazia	2	2		16	8	200.0%	16
Richie Lakey	2	2		15	8	187.5%	16
John Leenarts (Sir)	4	1		25	28	89.3%	14
John Uwland	4	1		26	33	78.8%	14
Rob Uwland	2	1	1	16	14	114.3%	13
Steve Williams	3	1		21	13	161.5%	12
Laurie Walker	3	1		19	21	90.5%	12
Steve Waite	3	1		17	19	89.5%	12
Graham Harding	3	1		12	23	52.2%	12
Patrick Edwards	3	1		13	28	46.4%	12
Ross Morfea	2	1		21	8	262.5%	10
Peter Menz	2	1		15	13	115.4%	10
Denis Halliman	2	1		11	12	91.7%	10
Rob Griek	3		1	17	25	68.0%	9
Shaun Williams	1	1		8	7	114.3%	8
Shaun Caccianiga	3			17	24	70.8%	6
Mick Conroy	3			14	26	53.8%	6
Kel Linehan	2			10	16	62.5%	4
Peter Deveraux	2			8	15	53.3%	4
Arthur Morihovitis	2			8	20	40.0%	4
Mark Ostler	2			2	23	8.7%	4
Allan McLean	1			5	6	83.3%	2
Rick Waterman	1			6	8	75.0%	2
Fred Hodges	1			5	8	62.5%	2
John Franklin	1			5	8	62.5%	2

<u>NEXT ROUND</u> <u>Round 5 – EAGLE RIDGE</u> <u>29 May 11</u>

<u>Tee Off</u>: 0915hrs <u>Cost</u>: \$50.00,

Current Champion:

2010 – 2004: DNP 2003: John Lojko 44 pts

Previous Winners:

2002: Rob Griek 45 pts 2001: Peter Still 40 pts

PAID ANNOUNCEMENTS:

If you have, or know of someone who has, the NAGA TOP/SHIRTs, can you return them so we can humiliate the next NAGA.

Golf Trip: 26-28 Aug 11 @ Yarrawonga. Start Planning Now. John Leenarts is taking money for it already, so bring a bit each month

Cheers Paul Vanschaik AAGC News Reporter.